
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2005; Legal Seq= 1; Name= MVB MORTGAGE
CORPORATION;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

200505130002
31440

05/13/2005
11:20:01

MVB
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SECURED
FUNDING
CORP

24 41 200502220000
85400

Lot#:60 Lot:C
Book:24 Pg:41
Sub:SUMMER
BROOK
SECTOR 5
PHASE 6
RESURVEY
OF LOTS 38-
43 AND 46-61
B

200507290003
80320

07/29/2005
07:59:29

MVB
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SECURED
FUNDING
CORP

24 65 200502230000
86540

Lot#:449
Book:24 Pg:65
Sub:WYNDHA
M
ROCKHAMPT
ON PHASE II

200505060002
16860

05/06/2005
08:21:45

MVB
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SECURED
FUNDING
CORP

29 27 200505060002
16850

Lot#:54
Book:29 Pg:27
Sub:VILLAS
BELVEDERE

200505100002
23240

05/10/2005
10:46:21

MVB
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SECURED
FUNDING
CORP

30 54 200505100002
23230

Lot#:207 Lot:A
Book:30 Pg:54
Sub:CAMDEN
COVE
SECTOR 6
FINAL PLAT

200505240002
50620

05/24/2005
08:12:55

MVB
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SECURED
FUNDING
CORP

31 135 200505240002
50610

Lot#:226
Book:31
Pg:135
Sub:WATERFO
RD VILLAGE
SECTOR 3

200509230004
96600

09/23/2005
11:28:44

MVB
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SECURED
FUNDING
CORPORATIO
N

7 95 200407210004
04600

Lot#:60 Book:7
Pg:95
Sub:NAVAJO
HILLS 7TH
SECTOR

200509270005
03120

09/27/2005
01:43:33

MVB
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SECURED
FUNDING
CORP

31 135 200505240002
50610

Lot#:226
Book:31
Pg:135
Sub:WATERFO
RD VILLAGE
SECTOR 3

200511160005
98530

11/16/2005
11:30:05

MVB
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SECURED
FUNDING
CORP

18 128 200408110004
49930

Lot#:35
Book:18
Pg:128
Sub:WEATHER
LY GLENN
ABBEY
SECTOR 12


