Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2005; Legal Seq= 1; Name= MVB MORTGAGE CORPORATION;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200505130002 31440	05/13/2005 11:20:01	MVB MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SECURED FUNDING CORP			24	41	200502220000 85400	Lot#:60 Lot:C Book:24 Pg:41 Sub:SUMMER BROOK SECTOR 5 PHASE 6 RESURVEY OF LOTS 38- 43 AND 46-61 B
200507290003 80320	07/29/2005 07:59:29	MVB MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SECURED FUNDING CORP			24	65	200502230000 86540	Lot#:449 Book:24 Pg:65 Sub:WYNDHA M ROCKHAMPT ON PHASE II
200505060002 16860	05/06/2005 08:21:45	MVB MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SECURED FUNDING CORP			29	27	200505060002 16850	Lot#:54 Book:29 Pg:27 Sub:VILLAS BELVEDERE
200505100002 23240	05/10/2005 10:46:21	MVB MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SECURED FUNDING CORP			30	54	200505100002 23230	Lot#:207 Lot:A Book:30 Pg:54 Sub:CAMDEN COVE SECTOR 6 FINAL PLAT
200505240002 50620	05/24/2005 08:12:55	MVB MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SECURED FUNDING CORP			31	135	200505240002 50610	Lot#:226 Book:31 Pg:135 Sub:WATERFO RD VILLAGE SECTOR 3
200509230004 96600	09/23/2005 11:28:44	MVB MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SECURED FUNDING CORPORATIO N			7	95	200407210004 04600	Lot#:60 Book:7 Pg:95 Sub:NAVAJO HILLS 7TH SECTOR
200509270005 03120	09/27/2005 01:43:33	MVB MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SECURED FUNDING CORP			31	135	200505240002 50610	Lot#:226 Book:31 Pg:135 Sub:WATERFO RD VILLAGE SECTOR 3
200511160005 98530	11/16/2005 11:30:05	MVB MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SECURED FUNDING CORP			18	128	200408110004 49930	Lot#:35 Book:18 Pg:128 Sub:WEATHER LY GLENN ABBEY SECTOR 12